CDA January Tournament

Place

O 0 N O U~ W N

5

Name
Schaumburg & Blank
Speck & Friedman

Sergent & Wadhnwani

Grover & Koshore
McClure & Zapadka
Abbot & Gabor
Gutowski & Roby
Patra & Tortora
Ward & Seigel
Weiss & Ortega
Msk Ding & Smetak
Rodriguez & White
Laske & Downey
Hargan & Crip
Saucedo & Savage
Cao & Kennedy

Taylor & Lamontagne

Warde Novice Prelim Seeds after R3

School

GHS

Joel Barlow

Staples

GHS

Lauralton Hall

Oxford

Joel Barlow

Warde

Warde

Warde

Masuk Debate 2019-2020
Oxford

Joel Barlow

Guilford

Darien Debate 2016-2017
Staples

Oxford

WinPm
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PtsPm
157.50
156.00
159.00
157.50
156.50
156.50
155.00
152.50
151.50
154.00
154.00
153.80
150.50
146.50
146.30
143.30
151.50

RkPm

opwPm
1.66
1.33
1.33
2.00
1.33
2.00
1.66
1.00
1.33
1.66
2.33
2.00
1.00
1.66
2.00
2.50
1.33

WRNOV R3
PRELIM RESULTS

OPt
25.66
24.84
25.29
25.81
25.38
25.80
26.13
25.05
25.29
25.66
26.05
25.83
25.66
25.77
25.87
25.70
24.91

ORk
2.44
3.34
3.75
3.23
2.61
2.22
2.16
4.19
3.19
2.72

2.08
2.44
216
2.6
1.91

212

RandPm
0.96
6.32
3.77
115
3.18
8.74
4.19
3.82
8.07
5.94
8.35
4.37
2.07
6.11
7.74
5.27
2.36
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